● 16 A to 125 A
● 50V - 690 V
● All sockets incor-
porate switching
technology that
prevents removal
of the plug under
electrical load and

138
All technical data is relevant at the time of print.
DESCRIPTION PIN configuration ORDER CODE
200-250 V 16 A 3P
Wall socket  R-3P-16A-250V
Panel socket  F-3P-16A-250V
Coupler socket  C-3P-16A-250V
Plug  P-3P-16A-250V
Plug with cap  P-C-3P-16A-250V
Rev.01-26
DESCRIPTION PIN configuration ORDER CODE
20-25 VAC 16 A 2P [min order qty is 20pcs]
Wall socket  R-2P-16A-25VAC
Panel socket  F-2P-16A-25VAC
Coupler socket  C-2P-16A-25VAC
Plug  P-2P-16A-25VAC
Plug with cap  P-C-2P-16A-25VAC
200-250 V  380-415 V 16 A 5P
Wall socket  R-5P-16A-415V
Panel socket  F-5P-16A-415V
Coupler socket  C-5P-16A-415V
Plug  P-5P-16A-415V
Plug with cap  P-C-5P-16A-415V
DIMENSION type T0251 / 16 A
WALL SOCKET (all dimension in mm)
Poles W1 W1 L1 L2 L3 H
2P/3P 103 86 223 156 142 122
4P/5P 123 106 241 176 163 147
COUPLER SOCKET (all dimension in mm)
Poles L1 L2 L3
2P/3P 247 69 72
4P/5P 279 90 93
PLUG (all dimension in mm)
Poles D L
2P/3P 73 163
5P 84 187
Zone
1 21 2 22
MODEL CODE  T0252 32A 4P/5P
139
380-415 V 32A 4P
Wall socket  R-4P-32A-415V
Panel socket  F-4P-32A-415V
Coupler socket  C-4P-32A-415V
Plug  P-4P-32A-415V
Plug with cap  P-C-4P-32A-415V
200-250 V  380-415 V 32 A 5P
Wall socket  R-5P-32A-415V
Panel socket  F-5P-32A-415V
Coupler socket  C-5P-32A-415V
Plug  P-5P-32A-415V
Plug with cap  P-C-5P-32A-415V
T0251/T0252/T0253/T0254
DIMENSION type T0252 / 32 A
WALL SOCKET (all dimension in mm)
COUPLER SOCKET (all dimension in mm)